

HIGHLAND COUNTY HISTORICAL SOCIETY

HALL OF FAME APPLICATION

2022

The Highland County Historical Society Hall of Fame was created by Highland County Historical Society to recognize, honor and celebrate citizens or natives of Highland County who have made invaluable contributions to Highland County and/or the world beyond. By recognizing these individuals, the Hall of Fame will stimulate an interest in and an appreciation for the value of the history of this county and its citizens. In addition, the Hall of Fame reinforces the message to children that they can and should strive for excellence in any endeavor they undertake. Any member of Highland County Historical Society may nominate an individual for the Hall of Fame by following the criteria and guidelines listed below.

Criteria

Nominees for the Highland County Historical Society Hall of Fame may have made their contribution to society in any of the following categories:

- 1) Arts & Entertainment as a performer, musician, actor, writer, or those who work in related fields.
- 2) Enterprise Individuals who have made significant contributions in the fields of science, medicine, business or philanthropy.
- 3) Sports superior athletes, coaches, officials or administrators
- 4) Leadership those who have excelled in education, government, military, etc.

Requirements

- 1) Nominees must have been born or resided in Highland County.
- 2) Nominees must have made broad and lasting contributions to the betterment of the county or brought recognition to the county through their accomplishments.
- 3) Nominees must be of exemplary character and reputation.
- 4) To be considered for consideration, nomination applications must be submitted in full by JUNE 1, 2022.
- 5) All nominations will be considered by the Hall of Fame Selection Committee, which is comprised of members of the HCHS membership.
- 6) All materials submitted with the nomination become the property of HCHS and none will be returned. Copies of official documents or items of personal or sentimental value will be accepted.
- 7) Those awarded admission to the Hall of Fame will be announced and celebrated at a reception on Sunday, August 21, 2022.
- 8) Nominations and any accompanying documents/ephemera must be submitted in a sealed envelope (assuming all items will fit in the envelope) and mailed or delivered to Highland House no later than 4pm on June 1, 2022.

Mailing Address: 151 E. Main Street Hillsboro, OH 45133 Email: hchistoricalsociety@gmail.com

HIGHLAND COUNTY HISTORICAL SOCIETY HALL OF FAME NOMINATION FORM

Complete name of nominee:
Nominee is: Living Deceased
If living, nominee's address:
Telephone number: Email:
Date of birth: Place of birth:
Date(s) of legal residency:
If deceased, nominee's nearest living relative:
Address:
Telephone number:Email:

ACCOMPLISHMENTS AND CONTRIBUTIONS

In the space provided, please list the nominee's accomplishments and/or contributions as outlined in the Criteria area of page 1.

Other activities

List church, civic or other charitable activities.

Education background and honors

Letters, newspaper articles, etc. submitted with nomination:

Name of nor	ninator:
Address:	
Telephone: _	Email:
	Nomination form and accompanying documents should be submitted to:

Nomination form and accompanying documents should be submitted to: Highland County Historical Society, 151 E Main St, Hillsboro, OH 45133